L.

σ

N

4

^{®2} 15225	TRUST DEED	Vol <u>m90</u> Page 9875
MONITHIS TRUST DEED, I made this	23rdday of	승규는 방법에 가장 아이들이 가장 아이들이 있는 것이 같이 가지 않는 것이 가지 않는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 않는 것이 같이 있다. 것이 같이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없 않는 것이 없는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 없는 것이 않는 것이 않는 것이 없는 것이 않는 것 않는 것
RODNEY R. KOLKOW		Country addition
as Grantor, MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY OF	F KLAMATH COUNTY	, as Trustee, and
ROBERT M. COLAHAN & MAGGIE A. COL	AHAN, husband and w	ife or survivor
as Beneficiary,	WITNESSETH:	Hi Book regionality designation designation designation designation des constructions des construct
inCounty of the second s	ells and conveys to trus	tee in trust, with power of sale, the property
		2015 - 1985 - 1985 - 1987 - 1984 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - 1988 - Na Andrew Forentin - 1988 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 - 1998 -
See LEGAL DESCRI		TO AS EXHIBIT "A" AND MADE
TRUST DEED	A PART HEREOF.	STATE OF ORECOM

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof and all lixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connecion with said real estate. tion with

the mit late or dering this must beed OR THE SIDIE while is equire that while were builded to the more than the second the

sum of the TWENTY NINE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND NO/100-

(\$29,900.00) and the terms of a promissory mode of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the final payment of principal and interest hereof, if not

not sooner paid; to be due and payable the weathing on order and made by grantor, the tinal payment of principal and interest hereof, if The date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the final installment of said note becomes due and payable. In the event the within doscribed property, or any part thereof, or any interest therein is sold, agreed to be sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary, then, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or herein, shall become immediately due and payable.

becomes due and physics. In the event the within described property, sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first has the net in the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, at the beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, shall become immediately due and payable. To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:

To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
To protect the security of this trust deed, grantor agrees:
To complete or restore promptly and in 'good and workmanilie, manner any building or improvement which may be constructed, damaged or information agrees and property. If the beneficiary is request, for the security and the good and workmanilie, the proper public office or offices, as, may, be deemed desirable by the filling same in the proper public office or offices, as, may, be deemed desirable by the beneficiary.
'A To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the building the proper public office or offices, as, may, be deemed desirable by the beneficiary.
'A To provide and continuously maintain insurance on the building the proper public office or offices, as, may be deemed desirable by the proper public office or heards as the beneficiary as yoon an insured; if the grant shall if or any resons to procure any such insurance and to any policy of insurance on two rhearditer precises that in any policy of insurance or dealty from the same and grantor's expense. The amount any policy of insurance or observer, any be applied by heardity if the grant shall if any any requires and from the same and grantor's expense. The amount any policy of insurance or dealty from the same and grantor's expense. The amount any policy of insurance or degrants and grants and grants and other charges that may be levice or assessed and the charges public of the same any frant or same and grantor's expense.

It is mutually agreed that:

It is mutually agreed that: 8. In the event that any portion or all ol said property shall be taken under the right of eminent domain or condemnation, beneliciary shall have the right, il it so elects, to require that all or any portion of the monies payable as compensation for such taking, which are in excess of the amount required to pay all reasonable costs, expenses and attorney's lees necessarily paid or incurred by grantor in such proceedings, shall be paid to beneliciary and applied by it litst upon any reasonable costs and expenses and attorney's lees, both in the trial and appellate courts, necessarily paid or incurred by bene-liciary in such proceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebtedness and exceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebtedness and exceedings, and the balance applied upon the indebtedness and exceedings and frontor agrees, at its own expense, to take such actions and exceeding upon beneficiary and the balance upon the indebtedness and exceeding and fronto matters, for an excess to the anout a con-g. At any time and front fine to time upon the indebtedness to the endorsement (in case of full reconveyances, for cancelinon), without effecting the liability of any person lor the payment of the indebtedness, trustee may (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in

angesterier angesterskalder beist verstadige

rument, irrespective of the maturity dates expressed therein, or Manual and the second of the maturity dates expressed therein, or Manual and the second of the maturity dates expressed therein, or Manual and the second of the maturity dates expressed therein, or Manual and the second of the maturity and the second of the property. The grantee in any reconvey, without warranty, all or any part of the property. The grantee in any reconvey, and the recitals therein of any matters or lacts shall be conclusive proof of the truthulaness thereol. Trustee's lees for any of the services mentioned in this paragraph shall be not less than \$5. 10. Upon 'any delaul' by grantor hereunder, beneficiary may at any time without notice, either in person, by agent or by a receiver to be ap-pointed by a court, and without regard to the adequacy of any security for the indebtedness hereby secured, enter upon and take possession of said prop-erty or any part thereol, in its own name sue or otherwise collect the rents, issues and prolits, including those past due and unpaid, and apply the same, less costs and expenses of operation and collection, including reasonable attor-may determine. 11. The entering upon and taking possession of said property, ite collection of such rents, issues and prolits, or the proceeds of lire and other insurance policies or compensation or awards for any taking or damage of the property, and the application or release thereol as allores, therefore, in a bene-group of in his performance of any agreement formance, the beneficiary may declare all sums secured hereby in may proceed to foreclose this trust deed by advertisement and safe or any indebtedness secured thereby or in his getormance of any agreement formance, the beneficiary of the delault or nolice of any agreement formance, the beneficiary or water the beneficiary alls direct the trustee to foreclose this trust deed in equity as a moridage or any direct the trustee to foreclose this trust deed by advertisement and saf

together with trustees and attorney's lees not exceeding the amounts provided by law. 14. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and place designated in the notice of sale or the time to which said sale may be postponed. as provided by law. The trustee may sell said property either in one parcel or in separate parcels and shall sell the parcel or parcels at auction to the highest bidder for cash, payable at the time of all the time to the prostponet. The purchaser its deed in form as required by law conveying the property so sold, but without any covenant or warranty, express or im-plied. The recitals in the deed of any matters of lat shall be conclusive proof of the truthulines thereoi. Any person, excluding the trustee, but including the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sale. 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein, trustee shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expresse of sale cluding the compensation of the trustee and a resconder cashe all merons attorney. (2) to the obligation secured by the trust of the trust be all maying recorded limits may appear in the order of their priority and (4) the surplus. 16. Beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or succes-tion.

surplus, if any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus. 16. Beneficiary may from time to time appoint a successor or success-tora to any trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed here-under. Upon such appointment, and without conveyance to the successor trustee, the latter shall be vested with all tille, powers and duties conferred and aubituition shall be made by written instrument rescuted by beneficiary, which, when recorded in the mortage records of the county or counties in which the property is situated, shall be conclusive prool of proper appointment of the successor trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not obligated to notify any party berefo of penefing sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustee shall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

attorney, who is an active member, of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company regon or the United States, a tilla insurance company authorized to insure tille to rea tales or any agency thereat, or on escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.555. NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee hareunder, must be or savings and loan association authorized to do business under the k property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the either an

The grantor covenants and agrees to and with seized in fee simple of said described real proper	and a sublicities in any sublicities in the sub-	
there is the there are the transmission of the state of t	and a second sec	
Hat he will warrant and lorever defend the san	a the same a provide the second second the second	
a provide the provide the second state of the	ar Abis an Anglas A sara in the Signature Gunet Anglash and er	
It is multiply intered if M. is the former of the second in the second in the second in the second in the second s	provide the second seco	(2) A start of the second sec second second sec
president and an entry of the second and the second and the second	and the second	
The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan rep (a) * primarily for grantor's personal, family or housen ************************************		
(a) prima by a second	and the second	satees, devisees, administrators, executors,
rsonal representatives, nerel	r number includes the plural.	y and year first above written.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said granton w	(a) or (b) is Rodney K	? Kolkor
IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by Jining out, whichever warranty (applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary in a control of the second secon	ng required	
such word is defined in the Truth-In-Lending Act and Reguration should be added a state of the state of the state of the state of the state should be added a state of the state of the state of the state of the state is closures; for this purpose, use States as form No. 1319, or is complance with the Act is not required disregard this notice.	equivalent.	nen en
to the structure of the sector	ine (nettern strategies) in strategies (n. 1. diale strategies (n. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	Constant and the second sec
	STATE OF OREGON,	55. 56 - 1
Klamatu (Martin Martin)	County of	dged belore me on
County of	19 by	
Rodney R. Kolkow	ot	
(SEAL) PAMELA JOAN Publicitor Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon	(SEA)
MASPERTING PASSAGE 111. 19 Z_	My commission expires:	Burg M. M. Statistics (Martin Constraints) and the second seco
	QUEST FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE	An anna a' an an Anna a Anna an Anna an Anna anna a
TO:	ed only when obligations have been policy in the control of the co	(a) A series of the second se Second second seco
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of	it and on navment to you	i of any sums owing to a delivered to
trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You here	eby are directed, on paymented by	y said trust deed (which are delivered to
herewith together with sales the same. Mail reconvey	yance and documents to	and the second second second production
wherewith together with estate now, held, by, you, under the same, Mail, reconvey new dath and real same that extra same under extra same u	HWWAY CONT WARMANN AND WE WARMANN AND WE WARMANN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND	
		Beneficiary
De net less er datrey this Trust Deed OR THE NOTE which	le secures. Beth must be delivered to the trus	itee for concellation before reconveyance will be made.
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Deed OK INE MUSIC which		A REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE OWNER OWNE
TRUST DEED	A FART HERLOF	STATE OF OREGON, County of
TRUST DEED (FORM No. 80)EE (FEGVE DE STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO./ PORTLAND. ONE.	LPGTOM ACCATORIA (VED)	I certify that the within mana
Rodney R. Kolkow	ian and any second as	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Kilgmath Jally O.R. 97601	SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No.
N S. Maggie Ar Colahan CC	FOR	ment/microfilm/reception reception
HC 33, Box 17 Daily, on	OF KLANATH COUNTY	Witness my hand and se County affixed.
COMPANYWING WIT	TRATING OV	NAME
MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY UNG (1)	IRUSI DELO	

EXHIBIT "A"

Beginning at the Southeasterly corner of Lot 14, Block 76 of BUENA VISTA ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, Oregon, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon; thence Northwesterly and parallel along Oregon Avenue a distance of 57 feet; thence Northerly and parallel to the Westerly line of said Lot 14 a distance of 68 feet; thence Southeasterly and parallel to Oregon Avenue to a point intersecting the Easterly line of said Lot 14 at Addison Street; thence Southwesterly along Addison Street a distance of 68 feet to the point of beginning, being a portion of Lot 14, Block 76, of BUENA VISTA ADDITION to Klamath Falls, Oregon.

9877

Tax Account No: 3809 029BD 06000

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

t is in

		영상은 것이 같다.		Mountain	Title Co.			<u>24th</u>	day
File	d for record	at request o	I 0	0at9:56	o'cloc 🐔	AM., and du	ily recorded in V	ol. <u>M90</u>	
of _		<u>May</u>	A.D., 19 9		しいい いいいいやい やらぬ 特定	0'1 Page 98	75.		
		0	ſ	Mortgages	an a	valyr Biehn	County Clerk		
	경영상 위험					Osuline	Mulind	se	
FE	\$18.	00			В	y <u>Granna</u>	<u> </u>		